Updated: August 10", 2025

SEPTO PLANNING MEETING SCHEDULE

Join the Teams meeting now

Meeting ID: 212 312 299 879
Passcode: 3y9ui2Qv

3:00-4:00 pm

Thursday, September 18™, 2025
Thursday, October 16, 2025
Thursday, November 20", 2025
Thursday, December 18", 2025
Thursday, January 15", 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Thursday, March 19", 2026
Thursday, April 16, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026

Thursday, June 18™, 2026

For information or questions, please contact:

Sarah Davis
SEPTO President
sdavis@monroe2boces.org

OR

Tanya Frank
SEPTO Secretary
(585) 617-2447
tfrank@monroe2boces.org



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzBjN2QwYzMtNDI1MC00YTU1LWJlYTAtYjU3ZWI1NmVhMzVi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22272a26d4-79da-4cfd-9ff4-50df3652f01e%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225bf070bf-6efb-47ca-91ab-7d0f9fba5510%22%7d
mailto:sdavis@monroe2boces.org
mailto:gberes@monroe2boces.org

